Gemma Jones




conten

o

Chapter 1
Dueling Doubles

Chapter 2
The Toocool Chant

Chapter 3
Tough Competition

Chapter 4
Toocool Is Hot

Chapter 5
The Victory Dance

Toocool’s Tennis Glossary
Toocool's Backyard
Toocool's Quick Summary
The Tennis Court

Q & A with Toocool
Tennis Quiz

13

18

24

29
30
32
34
36
40



Chapter 1
Dueling Doubles

The voice on the loudspeaker
was booming, “IL.adies and
gentlemen, welcome to the
U.S. Open.”

The crowd was clapping and
cheering as we walked onto the
tennis court.
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“Ladies and gentlemen,
please welcome the world’s
leading doubles team—Toocool
and Gemma Jones.”

We waved to the crowd.

It felt great walking onto center
court—even if I had to have
Gemma for a partner. I
wouldn’t let her spoil this
magnificent moment. I was a
true professional.



[ looked around the
stadium. The flowers were
perfect—except the ones Dog
was chewing.




